2022 CLASS 3-2-1A BOYS STATE TENNIS QUALIFIERS

Regional Name

CONWAY SPRINGS HS
Connor Harcrow (12)
Xander Myers (10)

Evan Ringwald (10)
Riley Johnsen (10)
Cristyan Grajeda (10)
Cole Ringwald (10)
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LINDSBORG-SMOKY VALLEY HS

1. Peyton Ryan (10)
Max Bieker (11)
Jace Douglas (11)
Keaton Leiker (10)
Casey Perrin (12)

U

Ryan Waggoner (12)

SCOTT COMMUNITY HS
1. Avry Noll (10)

2. Caden Brown (12)

3. Luke Janzen (12)

4. Dylan Duff (10)

5. Vincent Lynn (10)

6. Simone Cardile (11)

WICHITA COLLEGIATE HS
1. Nicholas Grabon (12)

Carter Drumwright (9)

JJ Henderson (11)

Max Kice (12)

Charlie Graham (10)

Cole Mathews (12)
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Singles

School

Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Kiowa-South Barber HS
Ellinwood HS

Conway Springs HS
Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Ellinwood HS

Claflin-Central Plains HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Salina-Sacred Heart HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Salina-Sacred Heart HS
Hesston HS

Scott Community HS
WakKeeney-Trego Community HS
Cimarron HS

Scott Community HS

Meade HS

Colby HS

Wichita Collegiate HS

Wichita Collegiate HS
Wichita-Trinity Academy
Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Wichita-Trinity Academy

Record

13-6
19-6
14-14
11-20
12-13
16-13

30-0
20-10
22-5
19-11
23-11
11-10

24-5
25-7
25-4
23-7
16-8
16-10

22-0
8-2
24-9
25-8
24-9
23-11



2022 CLASS 3-2-1A BOYS STATE TENNIS QUALIFIERS

Regional Name

CONWAY SPRINGS HS
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Anthony Clennan (11) & Garrett Hageman (11)
Isaac Winter (9) & Levi Mies (9)

Caden Rathgeber (12) & Tony Vasquez (12)
Cole Zongker (12) & Ethan Mulligan (12)
Kaden Harding (12) & Alec Pfaff (12)

Jace Pauly (12) & Layne Whitney (9)

LINDSBORG-SMOKY VALLEY HS

U

Micah Dahlsten (11) & Asher Deutschendorf (9)
Brendan Anderson (10) & Chase Bourbon (11)
Blake Spicer (10) & Simeon Wassom (11)
Trevor Gamble (12) & Joshua Shirley (12)

Sean Riordan (11) & Ben Cheney (12)

Gabe Baker (9) & Zeke Baker (9)

SCOTT COMMUNITY HS

1
2
3
4.
5
6

. Nico Rodrigo-Coffe (11) & Clawson Korben (12)
. Jalil Cardenas (11) & Jakob Koon (12)

. Houston Frank (10) & Sage Stoecklein (10)
Isaac Brungardt (12) & Micah Burk (12)

. Evan Foltz (12) & Chase Maier (12)

. Dante Franco (10) & Ayden Presson (10)

WICHITA COLLEGIATE HS

1.
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Caleb Bartels (10) & James Vander Ark (11)
Charlie Dunne (12) & Charlie Nolan (12)
Drew Bryant (11) & Matt Draper (11)

Mark Feng (12) & Sky Fujinuma (10)

Luke Formwalt (12) & Joe Goodman (12)
Max Ball (12) & Noah Doom (9)

Doubles

School

Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Conway Springs HS
Kiowa-South Barber HS
Haven HS
Anthony/Harper-Chaparral HS
Conway Springs HS

Hesston HS

Ellsworth HS

Marysville HS

Hesston HS

Salina-Sacred Heart HS
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS

Meade HS

Colby HS

Scott Community HS
WaKeeney-Trego Community HS
Hoisington HS

Scott Community HS

Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS
Wichita Collegiate HS

Wichita-Trinity Academy

Wichita Collegiate HS
Shawnee-Maranatha Christian Academy
Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita

Record

163
17-11
13-13
4-4
20-8
7-11

27-3
27-4
13-2
19-11
22-14
15-16

28-0

21-6
18-8
13-4
9-10

8-0
13-2
24-10
5-3
16-6
10-4



2022 KSHSAA BOYS STATE TENNIS

SCHOOL

Conway Springs HS Regional
Anthony/Harper-Chaparral HS
Conway Springs HS

Ellinwood HS

Haven HS

Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic HS
Kiowa-South Barber HS

Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS Regional
Claflin-Central Plains HS

Ellsworth HS

Hesston HS

Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS

Marysville HS

Salina-Sacred Heart HS

Scott Community HS Regional
Cimarron HS

Colby HS

Hoisington HS

Meade HS

Scott Community HS
WaKeeney-Trego Community HS

Wichita Collegiate HS Regional

Prairie Village-Kansas City Christian HS
Shawnee-Maranatha Christian Academy
Wichita Collegiate HS

Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Wichita-Trinity Academy

CLASS 3-2-1A
Qualifying Statistics

ENTRANTS
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COACH

Seth Williams
Chris Bellar
Kyler Comley
David Miller
Gallagher Martin
Danielle Jewell

Gary Bittner

Eric Anderson

Mark Dahlsten

Michael Ryan

Mary Kessinger-Wassom
Tom Perrin

Frankey Schmidt
Wendy Weishaar
Kerry Mooney
Lori Bigler
Corbin Janssen
James Burk

Brian Miller
Joel Oster
David Hawley
Julie Kice
Michael Bond



